
GOVERTMENT OF WEST BENGAL
IRRIGATION &WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE
OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVTSIONAL OFFICER

MALDA IRRIGATION SUB- DIVISION

MolnaM- I /sq GREENPARK'MALDA' a/-oq.o7-qq"
(CORRIGENDUM NOTICE)

Sub:-1st Corrigendum to N.I.Q.No 04/S.D.O/M.I.S.D of 2022-23
Ref:- Circulated vide this office no 1076(10) Dt24.08.2022

Due to unavoidable Circumstance in the above stated N.LQ following change have been made

other items, terms & Condition, with remain unchanged. q.zr' 0 ^
Srrh Divisional ffi

Memo,o-f/Rql+

Malda

Dated,Malda,the- Cp, 07- P 02e

Copy forwarded for wide Circulation:-

1.The Superintending Engineer, North Irrigation Circle-1 Greenpark, Malda.

2.The Executive Engineer, Malda Irrigation Division, Greenpark, Malda.

3. The Executive Engineer,Mahananda Embankn-rent Division, Greenpark, Malda.

4.The Sub-Divisional Officer, Malda Investigation Sub Division, Greenpark, Malda.

5.The Sub DivisionalOfficer,G.A.E Sub Division No-I, Greenpark, Malda.

6. The Sub Divisional Officer,G.A.E Sub Division No-II, Greenpark, Malda..

T.NOTICE BOARD OF Office of the Undersigned
Sub Divisional Ofliier

Malda Irrigation Sub Division
Malda

TO BE READ ASIN PLACE OF
1. Last date of application 13.09.2022 up to4.00
P.M

1. Last date of application 0510912022 up to 4.00

P.M
Z.Date of Issue of Quotation Paper 14.09.2022 up
to 3.00 P.M

2.Date of Issue of Quotation Paper 0610912022

to 3.00 P.M
3.Date of Dronnins15.09.2022 up to 3.00 P.M3.Date of Dronnin 07.09.2022 up to 3.00 P.M
A.Date of Onenin 15.09.2022 at 3.3-0 P.M4.Date of Onenins 07.09.2022 at 3.30 P.M

Malda Irrigation Sub- Division


